LAST NAME

Rubel
Harris
Selman
Shaw
Smith
Stapley
Stephens
Barnes
Taylor
Watkins

FIRST
NAME

George
Charles
Walter
Rolin
William
Delbert
George
Leland
Dwight
John

Westmorelar Pat

White
White
Windsor
Wood
Woodall
Downing
Felmet
Hook
Perry
Bowden
Burgess
Carson
Cleveland
Conway
Cook
Cook
Cowley
Croaff
Hunt
Daniel
Duran
Dykes
Eastburn
Embach
Foster

Elvin
Garland
Merrill
Wilson
George
Ralph
John
Walter
Charles
William
George
Francis
John
Power
Cecil
John
Leonard
Jerry
George
William
Jacob
Leonard
Lacey
Harry
Roy
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1T
LTC
CPT
CPT
2LT
CPT
CPT
CPT
2LT
1T
2LT
CPT
1T
CPT
1T
MAJ
SSG
SGT
SGT
SGT
1T
2LT
2LT
1T
coL
2LT
CPT
CPT

1T
CPT
1T
1T
LTC
1T

75
21
75
73
76
76
74
77
75
78
75
75
75
78
76
78
13
13
13
13
76
74
76
75
73
75
75
74
74
21
77
76
77
77
74
74

1925 U. S. National Guard Register (Arizona Extracts)

TITLE REGIMENT COMPANY :Ii:::
158 Inf  Co A - Phoenix NE
US Property & Disbursing
158 Inf  Co A - Phoenix TN
45Div  Adj Sec Ml
158 Inf  Co G- Mesa co
158 Inf Co G- Mesa AZ
158 Inf  Med Dept 1 Bn Phx LA
NG Reserve KY
158 Inf  Co A - Phoenix MO
NG Reserve VA
158 Inf  Co D - Casa Grande AR
158 Inf  Co C-Tempe CA
158 Inf  Co C-Tempe CA
NG Reserve KS
158 Inf  Co E - Tucson DC
NG Reserve TN
158 Inf  Co G- Mesa Ml
158 Inf ~ Svc Co - Phoenix  NJ
158 Inf  Co E - Tucson OK
158 Inf  Co B - Phoenix TN
158 Inf  Hq - Phoenix Wi
158 Inf  Co B - Phoenix AR
158 Inf  Co B - Phoenix OH
158 Inf  Hq - Phoenix NE
158 Inf  Hq 1 Bn-Phoenix VA
Governor

NG Reserve X
158 Inf  Co F - Phoenix NM
NG Reserve AZ
NG Reserve IA
158 Inf  Hq - Phoenix OK
158 Inf  Hg 1 Bn - Phoenix IL

BIRTH
DATE

9/19/1901

REPORTED TRAINING

10/7/1895

4/17/1883

3/5/1902

12/11/1896

1/11/1879

1/2/1894

2/3/1900

7/25/1888

7/19/1900

7/1/1897

7/26/1895

5/13/1896

1/30/1898

11/25/1885
3/20/1922 Infantry

8/6/1921 Infantry

4/14/1925 Field Artillery

STATION

Phoenix
Tucson
Mesa

4/27/1925 Quartermaster Cc Phoenix

4/8/1891
3/8/1888
3/26/1902
1/29/1892
8/28/1880
6/21/1902
2/5/1898
3/16/1899
11/13/1886

8/18/1902
6/15/1880
8/23/1890
5/19/1889
9/17/1887
6/19/1892



Franco
Galbraith
Geary
Gibbs
Gibson
Graves
Harmsen
Harris
Hawke, Jr.
Hendrick
Herndon
Hill
Hiscox
Houston
Ingalls
Johnson
Johnson
Jones
Adams
Kyle
Lambert
Lane
Lewis
Lewis
Mackey
Maxwell
McNamee
Monro
Nelson
Newhall
Peart
Pomeroy
Pomeroy
Potter
Pulliam
Reed
Boyer
Shaffer
Harris

SalvadortS.
William J.
William P.
Edwin M.
Irving L.
Edward LeG
T rue

Charles

B.

W.
George T.
Tillman W.
James  P.
Jesse B.
Shepard
Nathanie L.
Walter S
Ellis F
Osborn G
Samuel B.
Juan V.
Russell P
Paul L
Eben E
Hilliard H
Stewart
Austin ).
Edgar J.
Edward J.
Elbert C
Samuel B.
Albert  W.
Richard H.
Franklin 1.
Joseph F
Ray H
Clarence T
Howard S
Emile J.
Pearl M.
Charles W.

CPT
CPT
LTC
1T
2LT
2LT
CPT
LTC
2LT
2LT
CPT
CPT
MAJ
1T
LTC
2LT
1T
1T
2LT
CPT
CPT
CPT
CPT
1T
1T
1T
CPT
CPT
1T
2LT
CPT
CPT
MAJ
1T
CPT
CPT
2LT
coL
coL

77 NG Reserve AZ
77 NG Reserve PA
73 45Div. JASec MA
76 158 Inf  Co H - Tucson VA
76 158 Inf  Hg 2 Bn - Mesa TX
75 158 Inf  Co C-Tempe NY
77 NG Reserve uT
73 45 Div Gen Staff Sec G-1 IN
76 158 Inf  Co H - Tucson NJ
74 158 Inf  How Co - Flagstaff LA
76 158 Inf  Co E - Tucson AZ
75 158 Inf ~ Co D - Casa Grande TX
74 158 Inf  Hq - Phoenix NY
77 NG Reserve uT
77 NG Reserve CA
77 70 FA Brig Btry E - Mesa AZ
76 158 Inf  Hg 2 Bn - Mesa AZ
77 NG Reserve AL
76 158 Inf  Co F - Phoenix AZ
73 45 Div Aide Sec MA
73 State Staft Ord Dept NJ
74 158 Inf ~ Svc Co - Phoenix IN
77 NG Reserve Wi
76 158 Inf  Co F - Phoenix AZ
77 NG Reserve X
74 158 Inf ~ Svc Co - Phoenix IA
73 State Stafi Quarter Master Cot IL
76 158 Inf  Co H - Tucson CA
77 70 FA Brig Btry E - Mesa AZ
75 158 Inf  Hg 1 Bn-Phoenix MA
78 NG Reserve ND
77 70 FA Brig Btry E - Mesa AZ
75 158 Inf  Co D - Casa Grande AZ
74 158 Inf  Svc Co - Phoenix  NY
78 NG Reserve AZ
74 158 Inf  Hq - Phoenix ME
6 Inf Phoenix
6 Inf Phoenix

21 State Adjutants General

1/18/1881
2/21/1883
9/12/1875
11/3/1896
2/3/1898
7/10/1903
4/19/1901
3/9/1879
6/11/1895
12/9/1903
7/20/1897
3/21/1898
10/4/1880
4/11/1896
3/18/1876
8/6/1903
8/25/1900
9/27/1885
1/1/1902
12/28/1885
12/2/1884
3/11/1890
5/9/1893
6/22/1900
12/14/1891
1/20/1883
3/6/1898
7/24/1893
6/2/1901
12/6/1885
6/14/1889
1/26/1894
1/5/1898
1/30/1891
4/3/1895
4/27/1869

7/15/1924



